Lexmark C746 Family  Colour laser printers
The Lexmark C746 Family colour laser printers deliver the easy-to-use features and
reliable performance essential to midsize workgroups. Energy-saving features make
responsible printing easy.
Multiple media support
Ultra-reliable paper feeding
supports diverse media, including
card stock, vinyl labels, banners

影响。
利盟C746系列彩色激光打印机120517.indd   2 2012-6-8   13:54:00
Lexmark C746 Family Ordering information
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
C746H1KG C746, C748 Black High Yield Return Program Toner
C746A1CG C746, C748 Cyan Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746A1MG C746, C748 Magenta Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746A1YG C746, C748 Yellow Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746H2KG C746, C748 Black High Yield Toner Cartridge
C746A2CG C746, C748 Cyan Toner Cartridge
C746A2MG C746, C748 Magenta Toner Cartridge
C746A2YG C746, C748 Yellow Toner Cartridge
C734X77G Waste Toner Box (25K)
C734X20G Photoconductor Unit  (20K)
C734X24G Photoconductor Unit, 4-Pack  (20K each)
Part # Furniture

Part # Installation Service
2355003 C746 Installation Service
Lexmark C746 Family Ordering information
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
C746H1KG C746, C748 Black High Yield Return Program Toner
C746A1CG C746, C748 Cyan Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746A1MG C746, C748 Magenta Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746A1YG C746, C748 Yellow Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746H2KG C746, C748 Black High Yield Toner Cartridge
C746A2CG C746, C748 Cyan Toner Cartridge
C746A2MG C746, C748 Magenta Toner Cartridge
C746A2YG C746, C748 Yellow Toner Cartridge
C734X77G Waste Toner Box (25K)
C734X20G Photoconductor Unit  (20K)
C734X24G Photoconductor Unit, 4-Pack  (20K each)
Part # Furniture

Part # Installation Service
2355003 C746 Installation Service
利盟C746系列 订购信息
兼容利盟C746全系列产品
零件编号       激光墨粉盒
C746H1KG     C746, C748黑色大容量回收项目墨粉
C746A1CG     C746, C748青色回收项目墨粉盒
C746A1MG    C746, C748品红色回收项目墨粉盒
C746A1YG     C746, C748黄色回收项目墨粉盒
C746H2KG     C746, C748黑色大容量墨粉盒
C746A2CG     C746, C748青色墨粉盒
C746A2MG    C746, C748品红色墨粉盒
C746A2YG     C746, C748黄色墨粉盒
C734X77G     废粉盒(25K)
C734X20G     感光鼓单元(20K)
C734X24G     感光鼓单元，四支装（每支寿命20,000页）
零件编号       附属品